IZT RecPlay Version: 1.10
Options Date : 2010-03-18
IZT_RecPlay_Options_0100.doc by Stefan Heindel
Confidential © 2010, IZT GmbH i
IZT RecPlay
Options
Version 1.10
IZT RecPlay Version: 1.10

2. Options Structure
2.1. IZT R3301 Options
ordering code description standard qty. two channel qty.
IZT R3301  IZT R3301 RF Recorder 1 2
IZT R3301-TCS transport case 1 2
IZT R3301-SNC synchronization kit 0 1
IZT R3301-CAL calibration kit 0 1
IZT R3301-OLC optical Ethernet converter 1 1
IZT R3301-120 RDS demodulator 1 1
IZT R3301-121 RDS demodulator enhancement 1 1
2.2. IZT S1000 Options
The IZT S1000 Options are described in a separate Option Document IZT_S1000_Options_0110.pdf.
IZT RecPlay Version: 1.10
Options Date : 2010-03-18